	+ Local or Streamed Video
Key Features
	+ Customisable Options
	+ Energy saving and eco-friendly with LED
backlight technology and screen power
management
	+ Various enhanced graphics and content
management

Main Screen 3  Central Processing Unit (CPU)
280x235x30 290x240x30 357x289x30 398x222x38 494x270x40 435x380x40 527x338x40
Auxillary Screen 3, if required Auxillary Screen 3
COMMUNICATION & I/0 INTERFACES
Signal Interface E-Motive 4-Wire/RS485 Serial 5
Network Interface Ethernet
I/O Interface DC-In, HDMI, USB, Audio-Out
Technical Specification
1 AC/DC switching power supply is included as standard.
2 Additional fixture is required for surface mount.
3 The Main Screen is a low voltage device operating at 12VDC through a separated AC/DC switching power supply (IEC60950-1 compliance). The  Open Frame operates at
12VDC through a  separated AC/DC switching power supply (IEC60950-1 compliance). Both power supplies are included in the scope of supply.
4 For 10.4”, 12.1” and 15” screens, a main screen is required. For screen sizes above 15”, a CPU and Auxillary screen is required.
5 E-Motive 4-Wire Serial is done via E-Motive Encoder which is sold separately.
Part No. iS2LX Multimedia Product Description Part No. iS2LX Open Frame Product Description
iS2LX-104-900 iS2LX Multimedia 10.4” OF-104-913 iS2LX Open Frame 10.4”
iS2LX-121-900 iS2LX Multimedia 12.1” OF-121-913 iS2LX  Open Frame 12.1”
iS2LX-150-900 iS2LX Multimedia 15” OF-150-913 iS2LX Open Frame 15”
iS2LX-000-900 iS2LX Multimedia Main Module OF-156-913 iS2LX Open Frame 15.6”3
OF-185-913 iS2LX Open Frame 18.5” 3
OF-190-913 iS2LX Open Frame 19” 3
 OF-215-913 iS2LX Open Frame 21.5” 3
Note 1: Each iS2LX Multimedia product includes switching PSU and 16ohm speakers
Note 2: Each iS2LX Open Frame product includes switching PSU and 5m HDMI cable
Note 3: Will also require iS2LX Multimedia Main Module (sold seperately)
Ordering Information
Accessories Available Accessories Available cont.
ACC-VS1 Video Splitter, 2-Port, HDMI 147-1-0-0042 Ethernet/VDSL Converter
133-C-0-0308 HDMI Cable, 5m 147-1-0-0038 Ethernet/Fibre Optics Converter
133-C-1-0229 USB Extension Cable, 5m VSERVER-MINI Video Server Mini
147-2-0-0041 Ethernet Router VSERVER-MAX Video Server Max
147-2-0-0039 Ethernet Switch, 8-Port ML4031OO001 4-Input/1-Output 4-Wire Concentrator
147-2-1-0039 Ethernet Switch, 16-Port SOFTWARE-CD iS2LX Software
Part No. Lens Description
134-P-A-951 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 10.4”
134-P-A-954 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 12.1”
134-P-A-B16 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 15”
134-P-A-B92 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 15.6”
134-P-A-B93 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 18.5”
134-P-A-B23 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 19”
134-P-A-B19 6mm Polycarbonate Lens, 21.5”
As a result of our policy of continual improvement, the information in this document is subject to change without notice and it is intended only
as general guidance on product performance and suitability. This information shall not form part of any contract.
Singapore T: +65 6776 4111
Singapore: E: sales.sg@avire-global.com